LICEO CLASSICO

CLASSI

1 ORA

I ORA

111 ORA

IV ORA

V ORA

VI ORA

1AC

1BC

SCIENZE

2AC

ITALIANO/GRECO

ITALIANO/GRECO

2BC

STORIA/FILOSOFIA

SCIENZE

3AC

4AC

4BC

STORIA/FILOSOFIA

5AC

LICEO LINGUISTICO

CLASSI

1 ORA

I1ORA

111 ORA

IV ORA

V ORA

VI ORA

1AL

MATEMATICA/FISICA

SCIENZE

1BL

1CL

1DL

ITALIANO/LATINO

2AL

2BL

SPAGNOLO

2CL

2DL

SCIENZE MOTORIE

3AL

SCIENZE

3BL

ST.ARTE

3CL

3DL

SPAGNOLO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

4AL

4BL

SCIENZE

4aCL

5AL

5BL

ST.ARTE

5CL

MATEMATICA/FISICA

ST.ARTE

LICEO SCIENTIFICO

CLASSI

1 ORA

I ORA

111 ORA

IV ORA

V ORA

VI ORA

1AS

SCIENZE MOTORIE

1BS

1CS

INGLESE

1DS

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

1ES

1FS

2AS

2BS

INGLESE

2CS

2DS

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

2ES

2FS

MATEMATICA

2GS

2HS

3AS

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZE

3BS

STORIA/FILOSOFIA

STORIA/FILOSOFIA

3CS

STORIA/FILOSOFIA

3DS

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

3ES

3FS

4AS

4BS

ITALIANO/LATINO

INGLESE

4Cs

MATEMATICA

4Ds

4ES

4FS

4GS

4Hs

5AS

5CS

5DS

5ES

5FS

5GS




